MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

CIRCULAR

Dt.10.01.2018

The staff bus timings are revised as follows to reach the MGIT by
09.30AM with effect from 12.01.2018 i.e., Friday onwards.

Sl
No.

BUS ROUTE

Present
Starting
Time

Revised
Starting
Time

1

Route No.101 (ATTAPUR Route, the bus starts
from Attapur and reaches MGIT via Jyothi nagar,
langarhouz and suncity, Bandlaguda).

8.40AM

Route No.102 (O U Route, the bus starts from
Ramanthapur and reaches MGIT via O.U., NCC,
Vidyanagar, Himayathnagar, Lakdi-ka-pool, and
Mehdipatnam)

07.50AM

08.00AM
(10 Min.)

Route No.103 (HYDERABAD Route1, the bus
starts from Saidabad and reaches MGIT via
DSNR, Kothapet, LB Nagar and Owaisi Hospital)

07.50AM

07.55AM
(5 Min.)

Route No.104 (HYDERABAD Route2, the bus
starts from Swagathgrand and reaches MGIT via
LB Nagar, Karmanghat, Champapet and Owaisi
Hospital)

07.50AM

Route No.105 (SECUNDERABAD Route, the bus
starts from Tarnaka and reaches MGIT via
Mettuguda,HariharakalaBhavan,Bata,Kawadiguda,
NMDC and Mehdipatnam)

8.00AM

Route No.106 (S.R. NAGAR Route, the bus starts
from Bharathnagar and reaches MGIT via S.R.
Nagar, Punjagutta, Care Hospital, Nanal Nagar
and Langerhouz)

8.15AM

Route No.107 (KPHB Route1, the bus starts from
Kukatpally 'Y’ Junction and reaches MGIT via
KPHB, JNTU, Miyapur and Kondapur)

8.05AM

Route No.108 (KPHB Route2, the bus starts from

Mythrinagar and reaches MGIT via Chandanagar,
Lingampally, Gulmohar Park and Indira Nagar)

8.20AM

To

All the staff members are requested to make a note of the above
changes in the morning only.

All the Heads of the Departments/Sections for information and wif_h a request
to circulate among the staff under their control.

AO, AES I/C.

-do-

Cc: Transport I/c MGIT/ CBIT and Drivers.
Cc: Admn. Officer, CBES
Cc: Principal, CBIT for kind information.



MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Transport Department

The official bus stops of the institution run staff buses with effect from 12-01-2018.

ROUTE NUMBER 101

ROUTE NUMBER 102

Sr No Name of the Stop Time Sr No Name of the Stop Time
1 ATTAPUR 08.40 1 RAMANTHAPUR 08.00
2 ATTAPUR(PILLAR 122) 08.41 (PETROL PUMP)

3 MOGHAL KA NALA 08.43 2 T.V.STUDIO 08.02
4 JYOTHI NAGAR 08.44 3 MUTHYALAMMA 08.05
5 LAXMINAGAR 08.46 TEMPLE
6 LANGARHOUSE 08.55 4 O.U.NCC BUSSTOP 08.15
7 TIPUKHAN BRIDGE 08.57 5 VIDYANAGAR 08.17
8 ARMY SCHOOL 08.58 6 VST 08.20
9 SUNCITY 09.00 7 BAGHLINGAMPALLY 08.22
10 BANDLAGUDA X ROAD 09.02 8 BARKATHPURA 08.25
11 KALIMANDIR 09.04 9 SHANTHI THEATER 08.27
12 MGIT /CBIT 09.30 10 NARAYANAGUDA 08.29
(CBES OFFICE)
11 HIMAYATHNAGAR 08.31
(CITY NURSING HOME)
12 LIBERTY 08.33 |
13 MGIT/CBIT 0930 |
ROUTE NUMBER 103 ROUTE NUMBER 104
Sr No Name of the Stop Time Sr No Name of the Stop Time |
1 SAIDABAD 07.55 1 SWAGATH GRAND 07.50
2 GADDIANNARAM 07.57 SBl 07 52
. 2 PANAMA 08.00
3 DILSUKH NAGAR 08.00 3 CHINTHAL KUNTA 08.02
4 CHAITANYAPURI 08.02 5
4 BHAIRAMAL GUDA 08.12
5 KOTHAPET X ROAD 08.04 (S CORVENTION
6 ASTALAXMI KAMMAN 08.06 5 KARMANGHAT 08.14
7 L B NAGAR 08.15 6 GREEN PARK 08.15
8 SAGAR X ROADS 08.16 01 TONRY
7 CHAMPAPET(D 08.20
9 T K R KAMMAN 08.19 MART)
10 VAR GARDENS 08.20 8 YADAGIRI THEATER 08.23
11 DRDL 08.25 9 OWAISI 08.25
10 MIDHANI X ROAD 08.27
12 G UBL50 11 CHANDRAYAN 08.35
13 MGIT/CBIT 09.30 GUTTA
12 KATEDHAN 08.43
13 MGIT/CBIT 09.30

All the staff members are requested to present 05 minutes before the schedule time
of their respective bus stops.




The official bus stops of the institution run staff buses with effect from 12-01-2018.

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Transport Department

ROUTE NUMBER 105

ROUTE NUMBER 106

Sr Name of the Stop Time Sr Name of the Stop Time
No No
1 TARNAKA 08.10 1 BHARATH NAGAR 08.20
2 METTUGUDA 08.15 2 ESI 08.25
( BUS STOP) 3 SR NAGAR 08.30
3 ISKON TEMPLE 08.17 4 MAITRI VANAM 08.31
4 CHURCH COURT 08.19 5 AMEERPET 08.33
5 HARIHARAKALA 08.21 6 PUNJAGUTTA 08.35
BHAVAN 7 CARE HOSPITAL 08.37
6 BATA(CITY LIGHT 08.24 8 KAKATIYA NAGAR 08.55
HOTEL)
7 KAWADIGUA X ROAD 08.30 9 LANGAR HOUSE 09.00
8 NMDC 08.45 10 NARSINGI 09.10
9 MEHDIPATNAM 08.50 11 MGIT/CBIT 09.30
(PULLAREDDY
SCHOOL)
10 MGIT /CBIT 09.30
ROUTE NUMBER 107 ROUTE NUMBER 108 -
Sr Name of the Stop Time Sr Name of the Stop Time
No No
1 KUKATPALLY Y 08.05 1 MAITRI NAGAR 08.20
JUNCTION COMMAN
2 BJP PARTY OFFICE 08.07 2 MADINAGUDA 08.22
3 VIVEKANANDANAGAR 08.10 (SWAGATH HOTEL)
COLONY 3 GANGARAM BUS STOP 08.25
4 KPHB (NTR STATUE) 08.15 4 CHANDA NAGAR BUS 08.27
5 INTU 08.20 STOP
6 NIZAMPET X ROAD 08.22 5 BHEL( POLICE 08.30
7 KALVARI TEMPLE 08.24 STATION)
8 MIYAPUR 08.27 6 NALLAGANDLA 08.35
9 ALLWYN COLONY BUS 08.30 FLYOVER
STOP 7 GULMOHAR PARK 08.40
10 KONDAPUR( RATNA 08.35 8 HCU DEPOT 08.43
DEEP) 9 | INDIRANAGAR(PETROL 08.50
11 KOTHAGUDA X ROAD 08.38 PUMP)
12 MGIT /CBIT 09.30 10 MGIT/CBIT 09.30

All the staff members are requested to present 05 minutes before the schedule time
of their respective bus stops




	Revised MGIT Staff Bus Transport Timings Cir
	MGIT Staff Bus routes and  stop wiseTimings

